At  At
the  Top  the  Top
Air  DryingAir  Drying
is  Simple.is  Simple.
We all have many
challenges to deal
with on a daily basis, we
believe your refrigerated

status. The LCD readout is fully featured
allowing access to inlet & outlet air
temperatures, suction & discharge
refrigerant temperatures, condensing
temperature, ambient temperature, and
hours of operation of the dryer. This
information is readily accessible, through
the DMC-20 controller, to give you actual
operating status of the unit at any time.
Floor Space Savings
The package footprint is minimized with the
single vessel, saving you precious floor
space in your facility.
Capacity* Pressure Input Input Water     Nominal Inlet/Outlet Dimensions (inches) Weight
Model Flow (scfm) Drop (psi) Air  kW Water kW gpm         HP Refrigerant Connections Depth Width Height (lbs)
GXS1000 1000 4.7 5.5 5.0 5.8             4 R404 3” FLG 73 24 60 1300
GXS1200 1200 4.4 6.1 5.6 6.6            4.6 R404 3” FLG 73 24 60 1320
GXS1500 1500 4.8 8.1 7.1 8.4              6 R404 4" FLG 79 28 69 1600
GXS1800 1800 5.0 10.4 9.3 11.2            8.5 R404 4" FLG 79 28 69 1750
GXS2200 2200 4.5 13.6 11.8 14.2            10 R404 4” FLG 79 28 69 1980
GXS2600 2600 4.9 18.2 15.5 18.4            13 R404 6” FLG 99 34 73 2650
GXS3500 3500 4.9 21.4 18.7 22.1            17 R404 6” FLG 99 34 73 3100
*Flow (scfm) rating based on:
Inlet Pressure:
Ambient Temperature:
Inlet Temperature: